INTERCLUB AT SAND POINT G. C. JUNE 7th 2017

Time

1:00

1:09

1:27

1:36

1:45

1:54

2:03

SANDPOINT

Christine Lafortune 6.0
Beth Pope 11.3

Lisa Poirier 13.2

Judy Ciphery 22.4
Lynn Reid 23.1
Audrey Lawson 23.7
Mary Carmen 27.2

*** Pat McLean 38.7
Total Score

Less: Low Score

TOTAL
Previous Total

OVERALL TOTAL

Points

34

27

32

21

24

30

25

33

226

21
205

205

hdp

12
14
24
25
26
30

40

GREENSMERE

Mary Shepherd 11.2

Moira Stephen 18.2

Jo Aldyne Oda Hearn 19.6

Jill Weitzel 20.7

Liz Carnell 20.8

Vera Jozwiak 23.1

Mary Brown 24.4

*** Nikki Hawkesford 26.5
Total Score

Less: Low Score

TOTAL
Previous Total

OVERALL TOTAL

Points

29

26

29

37

31

23

29

27

231

23
208

208

hdp
12
20
21
23
23
25
27

29

MISSISSIPPI

Pauline walker 12.2
Colleen Seabrook 12.8
Lila James 13.1

Nedda Munro 15.6
Simone Foley 21.2
Judy Hunter 23.1
Adele Gosbee 24.1
Cathy Draper 24.4
Total Score

Less: Low Score

TOTAL
Previous Total

OVERALL TOTAL

Points

29

32

33

32

21

32

29

31

239

21
218

218

hdp
13
14
14
17
23
25
26

27

HYLANDS

Chantale Belley 7.0
Judy Collins 9.0

Dale St. Arnaud 10.7
Bev Oderkirk 12.8
Pauline Comeau 13.0
Maggie Sardelis 22.7
*** Lois McLeod 23.5
*** Marnie Burton 34.2
Total Score

Less: Low Score

TOTAL
Previous Total

OVERALL TOTAL

Points

28

34

18

32

32

29

31

25

229

18
21

21

hdp

10
12
14
14
25
26

37

*** POWER CART REQUIRED




